
 
Chearsley and Haddenham Under Fives 

 Term and Committee Meeting Dates for 2016/17 

Autumn Term: 

Inset Days:   Tuesday 6th Sept 2016 

Term starts:   Wednesday 7th September to Friday 16th December 2016 

Half Term:  Monday 24th to Friday 28th October Inclusive 

Committee Meeting Dates: Wednesday 21st September @ Chearsley 7.45pm for 8pm Start 

               Wednesday 9th November @ Haddenham 7.45pm for 8pm Start 

 

Spring Term: 

Inset Days:       Friday 6th January 2017 

Term starts:     Monday 9th January to Thursday 30th March 2017 

Half Term:       Monday 13th to Friday 17th February Inclusive 

Committee Meeting Dates: Wednesday 18th January @ Chearsley 7.45pm for 8pm Start 

                                                   Wednesday 15th March @ Haddenham 7.45pm for 8pm Start 

 

Summer Term: 

Inset Days:       Tuesday 18th April, Friday 26th May and Thursday 20th July 2017 

Term Starts:     Wednesday 19th April to Wednesday 19th July 2017 

Half Term:       Monday 29th May to Friday 2nd June 2017 Inclusive 

Committee Meeting Dates: Wednesday 10th May @ Chearsley 7.45pm for 8pm Start 

                                                    Wednesday 21st June @ Haddenham 7.45pm for 8pm Start 

 

AGM- Wednesday 5th July Chearsley 7.45pm for 8pm Start 


